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Genie 3
Sal 3

Eugene M Kilgore
Lilly 3

Thomas A Boyer
April
Winter
Dawn 2

Earl Fuhrman
Madge
Blossom
Chime
Magic
Mindy

Leader Farms
Azalia
Deborah

VmcentC Webb
14
172
185
176

305
305

16,560
13,746

11,847

20,571
18,745
12,858

19,514
17,509
17,476
18,110
12,472

10,570
10,828

13,499
12,995
17,844
14,664
17,102
13,012

54 3
340 3

Furnace Creek Farm
Becky 3

HE Fetrow & Sons
Wendy 3
Johanna 3
Lady 3
Kitty 3
Carmel 3
May 3

Rodman C. Thompson

14,333

22,652
17,029
16,184
13,357
13,213
17,994

Windy
Irene
Maud
Lucilia
TwinsKy

11-10
8-10
8-1
7-9
4-6

15,549
12,411
18,242
17,139
15,587

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦
HOG PRODUCERS!

Get Top Price X
for Your Hogs at ♦

New Holland | j
'*? "

/*V’> * x
Sold inserted lots the auction ♦

them Weighed and sqid artd pidc up-j>
yourcheck. ' 1

SALE EVERY MONDAY - &00 AM. |

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC. tI Phone 717-354-4341 %
J Daily marketReport - Phone 717-354-7288 ♦

. - Abe Orffenbach, Manager X

EAR CORN I
Paying Top Prices For I
Good Quality Ear Corn I
• Wet or Dry |
• No Quantity too large

or too small
• Fast Unloading -

Dump on Pile & Go
• Easy access - 2.2

miles off 283 bypass-
Manheim, Mt. Joy
exit

• Daily Receiving 7:30
" A.M. to 5 P.M. - un-

loading evenings&

Saturdays by appt.
• Trucks available for

pick up at your farm.
Call Anytime For Price

717-665-4785
JAMES E. NOLL GRAIN

305

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305

305
305

305
291
305
305
305
290

305

305
305
305
237
305
305,

305
279
305
305
284

3 5-2
3 4-0
3 Ml

3 7-10
3 4-10
3 3-8
3 2-8
3 2-4

2 6-1
2 2-2

12-2
9-0
6-8
5-1
5-10

3
3
3
3

' 3

Stump Acres
Stella
Dawn
Ante

JH&MB Hushon
32 . 3
103 H 3
4H 3

Adrian Rinehart
77 3
110 3
127 i
135 3
162 3
168 3
188 3
189 3
195 3

R R. & M.R. Stewart
Yoyo 3
Peaches 3
Rrachel 3
Taffy 3

Jacobs & Stambaugh
205 3

SmysersRichlawn Fms
Ins 3 10-4
Pebbles 3 5-2

T. Edwin Johnson
Bee 3

‘ Kns-P 3
80-Peep 3

Leroy Bupp
Eloise 3
Nina 3
Alene 3
Jackie 3

Hidden Springs Farm
Fran
LadyN
Nadine
Laurie
Nadia
Lyelle
Georgia

305
289
287
305
304
305
305

FOR ANY FARM
BUILDING

• DAIRY • BEEF • HOG
• MACHINERY

•;— CONTACT
RAYMOND S.HURST

Pine Grove, PA 17963
717-354-3290

HUSKjjB^ILT
QUALITY FARM BUILDINGS

FACTORY AUTHORIZED
SALE!

25% to 30% OFF
Fireplace

Insert
Easily fits your
existing fireplace!
Comes complete
with blower for
even greater
efficiency l Your
choice of two
sizes . . large
size heats up to
2500 sq.ft

Convertyour eihtinffireplace to
efficientwoodstove heat today’

CHESTER B. HOLT
l 30 S. HersheyAve. (Bareville) Leola, Pa. 17540

PHONE (717) 656-6598
'Hours:Mon. & Tues By Appointment
Wed., Thurs. Fri. 10 to8. Sat. 10 to 4

559
530

567

724
662
572

861
629
683
632
510

589
558

539
514
650
503
583
517

543

887
649
562
608
564
588

584
507
616
698
606

44
36
39
35
4.1

4.0
4.0
3.6
3.4
3.4
4.0

3.9
3.8
3.5
4.6
4.'3
3.3

3.8
4.1
3.4
4.1
3.9

n

4-10
2-11
2-11

305
305
305

289
305
305

17,987
13,017
16,276

15,923
11,066
17,852

15,632
12,637
14,800
18,399
17,406
16,757
14,688
20,200
16,881

17,180
18,294
20,249
15,759

11,119

16,910
20,265

13,918
13,695
15,384

20,332
13,261
14,605
17,025

13,884
16,853
18,087
16,218
17,091
15,702
13,573

5-3
4-6
7-7
44)

305
305
305
305

292

305
305

305
303
305

305
305
305
304

5-6
4-4
3-9
3-7

35
41

'35

632
536
568

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, June 20,19t1—C33

660
500
650

Dennis L McWilliams
26 3
57 3

Palmer McWiliams, Jr
24 3
9 3

6-11
5-11

305
305

305
292

Dennis J Myers
76
66
Lisa

Titus & Merle Walker
9993 3

C Robert Kilgore
Peggie 3

Phillip D. Laughman
Kim 3
Meta 3

Avalong Farms Inc.
Bets 3
Hertha 3

Avalong Farms Inc
Catana 2

Philip R. Stambaugh
Jane 3

Paul R. King
Velvet 3
Sambo 3

Wayne B. Mummert
54 3 5-3
6 3 4-4
30 3 4-4
50 3 3-11
23 3 3-3
16 3, 3-1
41 3 1-11

Oesota&Robt Burchett
65 CW 3 8-5
12CW 3 8-7
61 3 6-7
64 3 4-8
14 3 3-11
39 3 3-7

Dale £ Darla Doll
Cindy
Day -

Dusty
Aloyse

Lynn Wolf

276
305
305

305

18,254
17,778

296

14,407
17,673

291
295

13,575
15,699
15,973

40
39
42
40

680
711
848
635

6-1
1-11

305
305

16,116

305

17,860

305

571
716 305

305

14,761
16,491

633
514
566

305
305
305
299
305
300
287

17,189
15,697

3.4
40
38
37

692
528
554
635

632
707
713
654
702
600
577

305
303
305
305
305
305

10,941

3 7-6
3 3-10

'305
305
305
303

15,388

3 3-9
3 3-3

Eloise 3
Flicka 3

5-6
4-6

305
305

15,457
15,525

18,837
19,554
17,913
19,272
20,343
16,676
14,513

17,569
17,844
19,354
19,635
17,418
14,975

17,709
15,509
15,738
14,946

22,527
18,297

(Turn toPage C34)

28
34

44
30

3,9
3.1
3.3
4.0
3.7
4.2

34
33
36
36

33
•38

511
609

636
523

558
559
629

529

683

610
628

THE HOT SUMMER IS COMING!
frA

584
690

555

572
573

685
760
587
677
867
627
525

683
557
642
791
646
628

601
509
561
538

742
689

For Farm Buildings, Homes, Offices, Stores & Factories

VENnUTING FANS
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PAUL B. ZIMMERMAN, INC.
Hardware • Farm Supplies

Custom Manufacturing • Crane Service
Box 128, R.D. #4, Lititz, PA 17543

Wood CornerRd., 1 Mile West of Ephrata
Phone: 717-738-1121


